
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Siti Nur Masitah M.Badrin 781.1

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

1 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 95 96 96 97 97 98 579 200.9 779.9 GOLD

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 99 97 98 98 84 96 572 205.3 777.3 SILVER

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 92 96 88 98 96 97 567 199.3 766.3 BRONZE

4 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 93 93 96 95 563 197.8 760.8 

5 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 98 93 90 94 95 95 565 192.7 757.7 

6 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 95 98 95 84 93 93 558 196.9 754.9 

7 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 94 95 92 95 94 563 189.7 752.7 

8 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 92 93 93 93 96 91 558 187.7 745.7 

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 94 92 95 89 94 556

10 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 96 95 96 91 87 90 555

11 Sapiah Pilus ATM 91 90 91 95 92 95 554

12 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 91 95 96 90 90 90 552

13 Nabilah Melaka 94 93 93 93 83 93 549

14 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 86 94 94 87 94 545

15 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 91 91 93 87 90 92 544

16 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 92 90 91 92 85 94 544

17 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 86 95 92 90 90 88 541

18 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 87 90 92 91 87 89 536

19 Nurul Aina Fatihah BaharuddinPDRM 95 89 90 87 89 84 534

20 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 94 91 86 92 82 532

21 Nor Ain Zolkefli Pahang 79 82 75 88 91 86 501

22 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 88 91 87 70 83 82 501

23 Siau Cuili Perak 86 87 87 88 84 68 500

24 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 78 85 82 80 499

25 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 89 83 84 80 46 464
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Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

GRAND

TOTAL

I II III I II III

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 95 96 96 97 97 98 579

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 96 95 96 91 87 90 555

Sapiah Pilus ATM 91 90 91 95 92 95 554

Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 92 96 88 98 96 97 567

Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 93 93 96 95 563

Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 94 92 95 89 94 556

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 99 97 98 98 84 96 572

Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 92 93 93 93 96 91 558

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 92 90 91 92 85 94 544

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 98 93 90 94 95 95 565

Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 91 95 96 90 90 90 552

Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 87 90 92 91 87 89 536

Siau Cuili Perak 86 87 87 88 84 68 500

Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 78 85 82 80 499

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 89 83 84 80 46 464

2 1686 SILVER

3 1674 BRONZE

5 1463
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NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 582

FNR Siti Nur Masitah M.Badrin 781.1

I II III I II III

1 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinATM 95 96 96 97 97 98 579 21x 1

2 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 99 97 98 98 84 96 572 20x 2

3 Ishvari Jahnava Selangor 92 96 88 98 96 97 567 12x 3

4 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 98 93 90 94 95 95 565 11x 4

5 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 93 94 95 92 95 94 563 13x 5

6 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 92 94 93 93 96 95 563 10x 6

7 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 95 98 95 84 93 93 558 13x 7

8 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 92 93 93 93 96 91 558 10x 8

9 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 92 94 92 95 89 94 556 14x

10 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 96 95 96 91 87 90 555 10x

11 Sapiah Pilus ATM 91 90 91 95 92 95 554 10x

12 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 91 95 96 90 90 90 552 6x

13 Nabilah Melaka 94 93 93 93 83 93 549 6x

14 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 90 86 94 94 87 94 545 4x

15 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 91 91 93 87 90 92 544 8x

16 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 92 90 91 92 85 94 544 4x

17 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 86 95 92 90 90 88 541 6x

18 Nor Ain Umairah Nawawi Pahang 87 90 92 91 87 89 536 6x

19 Nurul Aina Fatihah BaharuddinPDRM 95 89 90 87 89 84 534 5x

20 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 87 94 91 86 92 82 532 7x

21 Nor Ain Zolkefli Pahang 79 82 75 88 91 86 501 6x

22 Leow Shiuhmin P.Pinang 88 91 87 70 83 82 501 4x

23 Siau Cuili Perak 86 87 87 88 84 68 500 5x

24 Nur Nadhirah Naim Mohd. RashidPerak 88 86 78 85 82 80 499 3x

25 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir Perak 82 89 83 84 80 46 464 2x
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